BpecT, 3. - 6.4.2019

MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb

OuctaHuusa 13 XeHwmHbl, 50m Battepdnsi OTKpbITbIE
04.04.2019 Pe3synbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Pekopg Pb 25.84 TEPACVIMEHSA, AnekcaHgpa 01.01.2013
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 26.35 LWKYPAAW, AHacTacus 01.01.2017

KMC :31.50 / MC:28.50 / MCMK : 26.36

Ouku: FINA 2019

MecTto ®amunus, Nmsa

1.
. CEMW>XOH, AneHa

. CEBEPVIH, AHHa

. 3YBVHA, YnbsiHa

. 3YBVHA, tOnunsa

. COPOKWNHA, AnekcaHppa
. UYANHA, AHHa

. KOHOHOBWY, EnnsaBeTta

oO~NO OIS WN

LUKYPOAW, AHacTacus

r/p

2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2005
2002

PaspsaKomaHga

MCMEkBpecTckas obnactb
MC  r.MuHck

MC Tomenbckas 06n1acTb
MC Tomenbckas 06nactb
MC Tomenbckas 06nactb
KMC r.MuHck

R.T.

+0,63
+0,72
+0,68
+0,67
+0,70
+0,65

MC T['pogHeHckas obnactb+0,70

MC BpecTtckas obnactb

+0,60

PesynbTar

25.87
27.77
28.21
28.41
28.93
29.08
29.16
29.28

paspsg Ouku

MCK
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

842
680
649
635
602
592
588
580

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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