13	, 50m	
04.04.2019	, = -	
	25.84 , 26.35 ,	01.01.2013 01.01.2017
KMC: 31.50 / MC: 28.50 / N	CMK : 26.36	
: FINA 2019		

: FINA	2019					
	,	1	R.T.			
1.	,	2003	+0,63	25.87	842	
2.	,	2003 .	+0,72	27.77	680	
3.	,	2003	+0,68	28.21	649	
4.	,	2002	+0,67	28.41	635	
5.	,	2002	+0,70	28.93	602	
6.	,	2003 .	+0,65	29.08	592	
7.	,	2005	+0,70	29.16	588	
8.		2002	+0.60	29.28	580	